FIL CONTROL
GROUPE ELSIDEV
ectronique électromécanique
ervice
ndustrialisation
eloppement FI
L
C

 Connection by cable or connector
These characteristics can be adapted to operator’s requirements (see the
codification board).
Dimensions (mm)
One of these guides can be adapted on the MOS :
CA9-TD011 (Aluminium
oxide)
CA9-TD003 (Aluminium
oxide)
CA9-TD013 (Zirconium
aluminium)
CA9-TD014 (Zirconium
aluminium)
CA9-TD015 (Aluminium
oxide)
CA9-TE011
(Aluminium oxide)
CA9-TS017
(Aluminium oxide)
FIL CONTROL
GROUPE ELSIDEV
ectronique électromécanique
ervice
ndustrialisation
eloppement FI
L
C
O
N
TR
O
L
R
E
V
 :
5
FIL CONTROL - SA au capital de 114 337,76 € - Le Plantier - F - 16220 MONTBRON
Téléphone : ++ 33 (0) 545 239 502 - Télécopie :++ 33 (0) 545 239 385 - E.Mail : textile@filcontrol.com - Site Web : www.filcontrol.com
TVA Intracom : FR 89 379 592 389 - RCS 379 592 389 00017 - Code APE 295 G - Siège social : Les Loges - F - 86300 Sainte Radegonde
Codification board
MOS- X X X X X X
Inhibition / Pilot light / Inhibition
Push button LED Ext. input
Without Without Without 1
With Without Without 2
Without With Without 3
With With Without 4
Without Without With 5
With Without With 6
Without With With 7
With With With 8
Guides
Without guide 0
CA9-TD011 1
CA9-TD003 2
CA9-TD013 3
CA9-TD014 4
CA9-TE011 5
CA9-TD015 6
CA9-TS017 8
Connections
By cable 1
By connector 2
Response time (s)
1.5 7
3 9
Output
NPN Normally open (NO) 1
PNP Normally open (NO) 2
NPN Normally close (NC) 3
PNP Normally close (NC) 4
Type of sensor
Tuning by switch 1
Example
MOS-802711 :
- 8 : with push-button, LED and external inhibition input
- 0 : without guide
- 2 : with Lumberg 2,5 MSFW 5 connector
- 7 : response time of 1.5 s
- 1 : NPN output Normally open (NO)
- 1 : tuning by switch
Sensors from the new range can be mounted on the FIL CONTROL standard rail (Ref. : 423800 and 423807) by the
mean of bracket (Ref. : 423802).
FIL CONTROL
GROUPE ELSIDEV
ectronique électromécanique
ervice